Nordeo”

ISIN-kode

DK0002000421
DK0002001908
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002005818
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006469
DK0002006626
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011899
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002017078
DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001

Belgb

337.000
494.000
453.000
2.972.000
509.000
935.000
652.000
336.000
1.118.000
2.210.000
628.000
79.000
105.064.000
621.000
133.000
3.880.000
3.950.000
51.268.000
150.293.000
13.063.000
3.045.000
2.502.000
65.542.000
76.283.000
1.810.000
160.688.000
149.309.000
97.000
11.750.000
64.965.000
20.438.000
85.038.000
561.000
1.261.000
5.881.000
191.000
6.242.000
9.864.000
2.729.000
633.000
1.259.000
5.797.000
1.591.000
38.503.000

4.664.000

1 (3) Side



Nordeo”

DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022078
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026228
DK0002026301
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026731
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002033786

DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014729

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001
20151001

20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101

23.843.000
4.234.000
6.133.000
8.930.000

11.090.000

989.000
14.357.000
161.005.000
150.040.000

35.159.000
3.789.000

38.507.000

631.000
3.457.000
2.820.000

39.832.000

99.125.000
2.148.000
7.057.000

113.765.000
334.845.000
295.837.000

36.858.000

112.663.000

41.512.000

43.803.000
2.336.000
1.622.000
6.665.000
9.153.000
2.597.000
1.046.000
3.454.000

765.000
2.877.000
988.000
20.000
5.123.000

1.556.000
115.000
574.000
448.000

4.791.000

2.364.000

1.694.000

2 (3) side



Nordeo”

DK0002015023
DK0002015296
DK0002021344
DK0002021773
DK0002023209
DK0002026657
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002030840
DK0002032978

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101

1.992.000
2.195.000

435.000

990.000
2.312.000
1.247.000
2.381.000
2.552.000
1.187.000

441.000

3 (3) Side



