

ISIN-kode	Valuta	Terminsdato	Beløb
DK0002000421	DKK	20151001	337.000
DK0002001908	DKK	20151001	494.000
DK0002003953	DKK	20151001	453.000
DK0002004092	DKK	20151001	2.972.000
DK0002004258	DKK	20151001	509.000
DK0002004845	DKK	20151001	935.000
DK0002004928	DKK	20151001	652.000
DK0002005818	DKK	20151001	336.000
DK0002006030	DKK	20151001	1.118.000
DK0002006113	DKK	20151001	2.210.000
DK0002006469	DKK	20151001	628.000
DK0002006626	DKK	20151001	79.000
DK0002011386	DKK	20151001	105.064.000
DK0002011469	DKK	20151001	621.000
DK0002011899	DKK	20151001	133.000
DK0002011972	DKK	20151001	3.880.000
DK0002012350	DKK	20151001	3.950.000
DK0002012434	DKK	20151001	51.268.000
DK0002012780	DKK	20151001	150.293.000
DK0002013408	DKK	20151001	13.063.000
DK0002013838	DKK	20151001	3.045.000
DK0002013911	DKK	20151001	2.502.000
DK0002014216	DKK	20151001	65.542.000
DK0002014489	DKK	20151001	76.283.000
DK0002014562	DKK	20151001	1.810.000
DK0002014646	DKK	20151001	160.688.000
DK0002014729	DKK	20151001	149.309.000
DK0002014802	DKK	20151001	97.000
DK0002014992	DKK	20151001	11.750.000
DK0002015023	DKK	20151001	64.965.000
DK0002015106	DKK	20151001	20.438.000
DK0002015296	DKK	20151001	85.038.000
DK0002015536	DKK	20151001	561.000
DK0002015619	DKK	20151001	1.261.000
DK0002016260	DKK	20151001	5.881.000
DK0002016344	DKK	20151001	191.000
DK0002016427	DKK	20151001	6.242.000
DK0002016500	DKK	20151001	9.864.000
DK0002016856	DKK	20151001	2.729.000
DK0002017078	EUR	20151001	633.000
DK0002020452	DKK	20151001	1.259.000
DK0002020619	DKK	20151001	5.797.000
DK0002020882	DKK	20151001	1.591.000
DK0002020965	DKK	20151001	38.503.000
DK0002021187	DKK	20151001	4.664.000

DK0002021260	DKK	20151001	23.843.000
DK0002021344	DKK	20151001	4.234.000
DK0002021427	DKK	20151001	6.133.000
DK0002021500	DKK	20151001	8.930.000
DK0002021773	DKK	20151001	11.090.000
DK0002022078	DKK	20151001	989.000
DK0002022581	DKK	20151001	14.357.000
DK0002023209	DKK	20151001	161.005.000
DK0002024876	DKK	20151001	150.040.000
DK0002024959	DKK	20151001	35.159.000
DK0002025097	DKK	20151001	3.789.000
DK0002025170	DKK	20151001	38.507.000
DK0002026061	DKK	20151001	631.000
DK0002026228	DKK	20151001	3.457.000
DK0002026301	DKK	20151001	2.820.000
DK0002026491	DKK	20151001	39.832.000
DK0002026657	DKK	20151001	99.125.000
DK0002026731	DKK	20151001	2.148.000
DK0002026814	DKK	20151001	7.057.000
DK0002027036	DKK	20151001	113.765.000
DK0002027465	DKK	20151001	334.845.000
DK0002027895	DKK	20151001	295.837.000
DK0002027978	DKK	20151001	36.858.000
DK0002028000	DKK	20151001	112.663.000
DK0002028190	DKK	20151001	41.512.000
DK0002029081	DKK	20151001	43.803.000
DK0002030170	DKK	20151001	2.336.000
DK0002030253	DKK	20151001	1.622.000
DK0002030337	DKK	20151001	6.665.000
DK0002030410	DKK	20151001	9.153.000
DK0002030683	DKK	20151001	2.597.000
DK0002030766	DKK	20151001	1.046.000
DK0002030840	DKK	20151001	3.454.000
DK0002032895	DKK	20151001	765.000
DK0002032978	DKK	20151001	2.877.000
DK0002033000	DKK	20151001	988.000
DK0002033513	DKK	20151001	20.000
DK0002033786	DKK	20151001	5.123.000
DK0002011386	DKK	20160101	1.556.000
DK0002011469	DKK	20160101	115.000
DK0002012434	DKK	20160101	574.000
DK0002012780	DKK	20160101	448.000
DK0002014489	DKK	20160101	4.791.000
DK0002014646	DKK	20160101	2.364.000
DK0002014729	DKK	20160101	1.694.000

DK0002015023	DKK	20160101	1.992.000
DK0002015296	DKK	20160101	2.195.000
DK0002021344	DKK	20160101	435.000
DK0002021773	DKK	20160101	990.000
DK0002023209	DKK	20160101	2.312.000
DK0002026657	DKK	20160101	1.247.000
DK0002027465	DKK	20160101	2.381.000
DK0002027895	DKK	20160101	2.552.000
DK0002030840	DKK	20160101	1.187.000
DK0002032978	DKK	20160101	441.000